Dimensions HS100
Base l.w.h. = 1700 x 1200 x 1300mm
Board \ Work Table Parameters
Print Area:  450mm x 400mm max
Max. Boardsize:  40 x 40 to 520 x 400 mm
Board tooling Thickness Range  0,8 to 15 mm
Board Registration Fixed pins to suit board
tooling edge clamp. For edge clamp tooling 0.8 mm minimum

vision system for board
alignment"
Ordering information
HS-100 Semi-Automatic full vision Stencil printer
HP-2032 Set of 320 mm wide metal squeegees
HP-2045 Set of 450 mm wide metal squeegees
HP-2132 Set of 320 mm wide urethane squeegees
HP-2145 Set of 450 mm wide urethane squeegees
HP-2500 Puck pack® adapter
DIMA established in 1986 continues to offer state of the art developments pushing the boundaries of
R&D, Striving for optimum performance, shorter production times, improved output and reduced costs.
These goals have been achieved by close liaison and communication with DIMA’s worldwide customer
base.  Global success has enabled DIMA to extract the knowledge required for continued advancement